High Desert District Office

TransWest Express Transmission Line Project

DEIS Meeting Schedule

All meetings will be held from 4 - 7 pm.

DEIS Public Meeting
Documents

DATE CITY ADDRESS

August
Wed, Aug 14 Rawlins, WY Jeffrey Center ¢ 315 West Pine St.
Thurs, Aug 15 Baggs, WY Valley Community Center ¢ 255 West Osborne
Fri, Aug 16 Craig, CO Colorado NW Community College ¢ 2801 West 9th St.
Tues, Aug 20 Nephi, UT Juab County Courthouse, Cultural Hall ¢ 160 North Main
Wed, Aug 21 Delta, UT Millard School District Office ¢ 285 East 450 North
Mon, Aug 26 Ft. Duchesne, UT Tribal Auditorium ¢ 988 South 7500 East

Tues, Aug 27

Vernal, UT

Western Park Convention Center ¢ 302 East 200 South

Wed, Aug 28

Duchesne, UT

Duchesne High School ¢ 155 W. Main St.

Thurs, Aug 29

Price, UT

Carbon County Event Center ¢ 310 S. Fairgrounds Rd.

September

Tues, Sept 3

Henderson, NV

Heritage Park Senior Facility ¢ 300 S. Racetrack Rd.

Wed, Sept 4

Panaca, NV

Neldon C. Matthews Auditorium ¢ 1028 Edwards St.

Thurs, Sept 5

Cedar City, UT

Cedar City Middle School ¢ 2215 Royal Hunte Dr.

Fri, Sept 6

St. George, UT

Dixie State University, Zion Room ¢ 225 South 700 East

Email: TransWest_WYMail@blm.gov

Proponent's website: www.transwestexpress.net/



http://www.blm.gov/wy/st/en/info/NEPA/documents/hdd/transwest/DEIS-pmtg-docs.html
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